G

NOTE:

WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER

OLD LAPERLE FARM PROPERTY COMMITTEE MEETING

7:00 PM

7:10 PM

7:30 PM

7:45 PM

8:00 PM

8:20 PM

. 8:30 PM

Tuesday, May 22, 2018
7:00 PM

THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING -40 Kelton Road

CALL TO ORDER

ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
PUBLIC COMMENT

REVIEW MINUTES - August 29, 2017

UPDATE ON WASTEWATER STUDY OF FAIRMONT PARCEL
ABUTTING OLD LAPERLE FARM PROPERTY

DISCUSSION ON PURSUING RENEWAL OF THE VHCB
FEASIBILITY PLANNING STUDY GRANT

DISCUSSION ON OPTIONS FOR OLD LAPERLE FARM
BUILDING & BUILDING SITE

DISCUSSION ON OPTIONS FOR EMSLI REGARDING OLD
LAPERLE FARM PROPERTY

OTHER BUSINESS

ADJOURN

As always, times listed for agenda items are approximations only.
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