WARNING

TOWN OF EAST MONTPELIER OLD LAPERLE FARM PROPERTY COMMITTEE MEETING

Tuesday, May 22, 2018 7:00 PM

THE MUNICIPAL BUILDING - 40 Kelton Road

A.	7:00 PM	CALL TO ORDER
		ADDITIONS TO THE AGENDA
		PUBLIC COMMENT
		REVIEW MINUTES – August 29, 2017
B.	7:10 PM	UPDATE ON WASTEWATER STUDY OF FAIRMONT PARCEL
_,		ABUTTING OLD LAPERLE FARM PROPERTY
C.	7:30 PM	DISCUSSION ON PURSUING RENEWAL OF THE VHCB
		FEASIBILITY PLANNING STUDY GRANT
D.	7:45 PM	DISCUSSION ON OPTIONS FOR OLD LAPERLE FARM
		BUILDING & BUILDING SITE
Ε.	8:00 PM	DISCUSSION ON OPTIONS FOR EMSLI REGARDING OLD
		LAPERLE FARM PROPERTY
F.	8:20 PM	OTHER BUSINESS
G.	8:30 PM	ADJOURN

NOTE: As always, times listed for agenda items are approximations only.